EV EVEVEVEVEVEVEVCACACACACACACACACACA CA
*
E
V
*
E
V
*

UR20 EDGE-LIT Post Top
ARCHITECTURAL AREA/SITE
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
UR20
Model LED Engine CCT Distribution Rotation Voltage Mounting
UR20 Ouro Type 2M and 3
96L-30 3,000 lm
96L-50 5,000 lm
96L-70 7,000 lm
96L-90 9,000 lm
96L-135 12,000 lm
Type 5W
192L-30 3,000 lm
192L-45 5,000 lm
192L-60 7,000 lm
192L-75 9,000 lm
192L-110 12,000 lm
192L-135 15,000 lm
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
3K8 3000K, 80 CRI
3K9 3000K, 90 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
4K8 4000K, 80 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
2M 5 Type II Medium
3 5 Type III Short
5W 6 Type V Wide
(Blank) No rotation UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
FM33 Flush mt 3.0" OD pole, 3" fixture base
FM44 Flush mt 3.6" to 4.0" OD pole,
4" fixture base
PT23 3" Post Top mount for 2-3/8" OD x
4" Long Tenon
PT24 4" Post Top mount for 2-3/8" OD x
4" Long Tenon
PT34 4" Post Top mount for 2-7/8" OD x
4" Long Tenon
FMSA33 Solo Arm Post Top Flush Mount 3.0"
OD Pole, 3" fixture base
FMSA44 Solo Arm Post Top Flush Mount 3.6" to
4.0" OD Pole, 4" fixture base
PTSA23 3" Solo Arm Post Top Mount for 2-3/8"
OD x 4" Long Tenon
PTSA24 4" Solo Arm Post Top Mount for 2-3/8"
OD x 4" Long Tenon
PTSA34 4" Solo Arm Post Top Mount for 2-7/8"
OD x 4" Long Tenon
Fixture Finish Control Options Options Control Accessories
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS  White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Option
CC 1 Custom Color
7PR-TL 7 pin PCR with twist lock photocontrol
7PR-SC 7 pin PCR with shorting cap
7PR 7 pin PCR, wireless control enabled
AD-01 2 AstroDIM: 50% output at midnight
AD-02 2 AstroDIM: 50% output midnight to 4 AM
AD-03 2 AstroDIM: 50% output 10PM
AD-04 2 AstroDIM: 50% output 10PM to 4AM
NXW 8 NX Networked Wireless Radio Module NXRM2 and
Bluetooth Programming, without Sensor

VIPER Area/Site
VIPER LUMINAIRE
MICROSTRIKE OPTICS – ORDERING GUIDE
TBD TBD TBD TBD
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 12 of 14
 Rev 10/05/23
BEA_VIPERSPEC_R07
VIPER Area/Site
VIPER LUMINAIRE
Weight
lbs kgs
VP1 (Size 1) 13.7 6.2
VP2 (Size 2) 16.0 7.26
VP3 (Size 3) 25.9 11.7
VP4 (Size 4) 30.8 13.9
EPA
VP1 (Size 1) VP2 (Size 2) VP3 (Size 3) VP4 (Size 4) Config.
Single Fixture 0.454 0.555 0.655 0.698
Two at 180 0.908 1.110 1.310 1.396
Two at 90 0.583 0.711 0.857 0.948
Three at 90 1.037 1.266 1.512 1.646
Three at 120 0.943 1.155 1.392 1.680
Four at 90 1.166 1.422 1.714 1.896
14.373
5.000 16.756
21.756
3.477
5.00" 16.76"
14.37"
21.76"
3.48"
5.000 21.877
14.373
26.876
3.477
5.00" 21.88"
14.37"
26.88"
3.48"
7.500
16.113
34.476
3.477
26.9767.50"
3.48"
16.11"
26.97"
34.47"
19.622
7.500 27.980
35.476
3.477
7.50"
3.48"
27.98"
19.62"
35.48"
DIMENSIONS
SIZE 1
SIZE 3
SIZE 2
SIZE 4
TD518030EN
11/13/2018
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  F E A T U R E S
D E S C R I P T I O N
The Halo Surface LED Downlight (SLD) incorporates WaveStream™